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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Love Gymnastics L 226.900 56.725 56.850 57.025 56.300
11 2 1

344 Jenna Lee Carthon 9.750 9.350 9.4009.450
355 Shaylee Viernes 9.500 9.600 9.4759.625
306 Amelia Curry 9.475 9.450 9.4759.575
343 Joey Beutler 9.400 9.300
303 Madison Blok 9.400 9.175
331 Aurelia Swartz 9.200 9.550 9.550
347 Valentina Hernandez 9.500 9.2009.650
433 Avelina Duren 9.400
350 Penelope Queipo 9.450

2 Southern L 224.275 55.275 57.050 56.450 55.500
22 1 2

346 Maci Galan 9.575 9.525 9.3759.300
354 Liliana Valdez 9.275 9.500 9.3509.525
424 Elena Zentella Krebs 9.200 9.600 9.3509.650
326 Evie Curry 9.200
349 Sylvia McMullen 9.025 9.575 9.4509.250
423 Emma Valadez 9.000 9.075
329 Arya Hillyer 9.525 9.450
302 Yara Belew 9.325 8.900
336 Charlotte Wommack 9.275

3 MJG-CC L 217.950 54.700 53.600 55.400 54.250
33 3 3

313 Avery Owens 9.300 9.000 9.2759.000
432 Jessica Do 9.275 9.200 9.3259.800
322 Isabel Carlisle 9.200 9.025 9.175
301 Adalyn Alford 9.050
431 Rachel Bradshaw 8.975 8.750 8.9259.425
328 Charlotte Garza 8.900 8.975 9.1009.250
342 Leona Beltman 8.650 8.8758.750
312 Cecilia Moreno 8.750

4 Sunburst L 210.600 53.475 53.050 52.900 51.175
54 4 5

304 Keagan Borth 9.600 8.725 9.1508.450
305 Addyson Cervantes 8.950 8.750 8.9509.100
327 Alaina Davila 8.850 8.775 8.2009.075
420 Ivanna Montoya 8.750 9.250 8.7509.000
314 Morganne Palmer 8.675 8.850 7.925
310 Kehlani Johnson 8.650 8.2008.700
415 Andrea Garcia 8.700 8.575
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5 MJG - Flour Bluff L 208.250 51.525 49.800 55.350 51.575
45 5 4

436 Kalaya Isaacs 8.900 8.575 8.9009.575
325 Canon Corre 8.700 9.050 8.5259.050
438 Macy McNamara 8.600 9.000
413 Madi Dotson 8.525 7.650 8.5009.175
416 Anna Gonzalez 8.450 8.200 8.9509.375
307 Chandler Dempsey 8.350 8.500 8.550
442 Lynnie Schwab 7.825
414 Penelope Fuentes 8.1509.175
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